
Lilleshall, Shropshire

27 Jun 2021

Bucks or Bounty - Day 2 (The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 1)

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 692 MASON James 1017 141

8/ 672 HARPER Rhys 2327 139

5/ 676 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 717 145

4/ 678 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 144

19/ 657 BUSBY Duncan 1624 137

6/ 676 WHITE Christopher 731 141

7/ 675 LOCK Oskars 809 136

15/ 664 KELLS Michael 333 134

MASON J (1017)

142

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (717)

143

WHITE C (731)

144

LOCK O (809)

142

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (717)

145

WHITE C (731)

139

MASON J (1017)

144

LOCK O (809)

141

GOLD

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (717)

SILVER

WHITE C (731)

BRONZE

MASON J (1017)

Final Rank
1 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 717
2 WHITE Christopher 731
3 MASON James 1017
4 LOCK Oskars 809
5 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 144
6 HARPER Rhys 2327 139
7 BUSBY Duncan 1624 137
8 KELLS Michael 333 134
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Lilleshall, Shropshire

27 Jun 2021

Bucks or Bounty - Day 2 (The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 1)

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 692 MASON James 1017

-Bye-

33/ 640 CORNFORD James 919 133

32/ 641 RIDDING Dru 2411 138

17/ 660 DUNCANSON Kevin 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 661 PINDER Paul 2449

9/ 669 PLATT Callum 739

-Bye-

41/ 590 RIDDING Alfie 2411 119

24/ 651 CLARK Ian 1800 136

25/ 650 RALLS Luke 421 139

40/ 607 HODGKINSON Alec 541 126

-Bye-

8/ 672 HARPER Rhys 2327

5/ 676 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 717

-Bye-

37/ 614 HAMILTON James 202 130

28/ 649 POLLITT Andy 928 134

21/ 656 SCOTT Ajay 359 141

44/ 521 HIGGINS Peter 786 112

-Bye-

12/ 666 WONG Matthew 4

13/ 665 BECKETT James 780

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 657 RIDES Connor 755

29/ 646 HARRIS Jamie 697 135

36/ 625 EDWARDS Steve 79 136

-Bye-

4/ 678 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

MASON J (1017)

147

RIDDING D (2411)

137

DUNCANSON K (907)

140

PINDER P (2449)

142

PLATT C (739)

140

CLARK I (1800)

135

RALLS L (421)

140

HARPER R (2327)

144

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (717)

148

POLLITT A (928)

144

SCOTT A (359)

143

WONG M (4)

139

BECKETT J (780)

136

RIDES C (755)

141

EDWARDS S (79)

124

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

144

MASON J (1017)

143

PINDER P (2449)

142

PLATT C (739)

139

HARPER R (2327)

144

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (717)

140 (T9+)

SCOTT A (359)

140(T9)

RIDES C (755)

141

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

145

MASON J (1017)

141

HARPER R (2327)

139

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (717)

145

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

144
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Lilleshall, Shropshire

27 Jun 2021

Bucks or Bounty - Day 2 (The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 1)

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 681 CARPENTER Adam 831

-Bye-

35/ 628 WRIGHT Liam 2470 136(T8)

30/ 645 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 136 (T10)

19/ 657 BUSBY Duncan 1624

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 665 HASLAM Lewis 1035

11/ 666 PERKINS Louis 4

-Bye-

43/ 550 BESWICK Ian 1418 119

22/ 654 THOMAS Matthew 942 139

27/ 649 WILLIAMS Colin 66 138

38/ 611 PARKER Alex 1246 131

-Bye-

6/ 676 WHITE Christopher 731

7/ 675 LOCK Oskars 809

-Bye-

39/ 610 PATTERSON Neil 814 124

26/ 649 LANE Thomas 971 139

23/ 652 AUBREY Michael 872 136

42/ 571 HARPER Huw 2327 123

-Bye-

10/ 668 STUBBS John 881

15/ 664 KELLS Michael 333

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 659 GEENES Colin 731

31/ 642 CLARK Finlay 1718 132

34/ 635 BAINTON Aaron 809 138

-Bye-

2/ 691 RAVENSCROFT Adam 1022

CARPENTER A (831)

143

PEDZIWIATR J (4)

131

BUSBY D (1624)

140 (T10)

HASLAM L (1035)

140(T9)

PERKINS L (4)

138

THOMAS M (942)

139

WILLIAMS C (66)

136

WHITE C (731)

143

LOCK O (809)

141

LANE T (971)

136

AUBREY M (872)

138

STUBBS J (881)

142

KELLS M (333)

140

GEENES C (731)

125

BAINTON A (809)

138

RAVENSCROFT A (1022)

144

CARPENTER A (831)

142(T9)

BUSBY D (1624)

142 (T10)

THOMAS M (942)

136

WHITE C (731)

147

LOCK O (809)

145

STUBBS J (881)

138

KELLS M (333)

142

RAVENSCROFT A (1022)

139

BUSBY D (1624)

137

WHITE C (731)

141

LOCK O (809)

136

KELLS M (333)

134
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